
COCKTAILS
9,00

9,00

9,00

10,00

12,00

12,00

MOJITO
White rum, Sugar, Lime, Soda water, Mint leaves

DARK & HORNY
Spiced Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer, Angostura Bitters

SEX ON THE BAR
Vodka, Peachtree, Orange Juice, Grendine

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lime, Cola

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

ROCKTAILS
9,00

9,00

10,00

12,00

12,00

CHERRY BOMB
Bacardi Razz, Vanilla, Cherry Syrup, Sprite

SOUTHERN ROCK MULE
Jack Daniels Honey, Green Tea, Lime, Ginger Beer

PARADISO
Tequila Silver, Salmari, Orgeat, Sugar, Apple Juice

MOCKTAILS
6,00

6,00

NOJITO
Sugar, Lime, Mint, Sprite

SEX ON THE BAR
Orange juice, Grenadine, Sugar 

SPRITZ
9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Sparkling water

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Prosecco, Sparkling water

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ
Passionfruit Liquor, Prosecco, Sparkling water

IBIZA SPRITZ
Licor 43, Prosecco, Sparkling water

Classics

specials

virgins

APERITIVO

DRINKS

BAR FOOD
till 00:00

5,00

8,50

18,00

8,50

18,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

FRIES
With Mayo/Ketchup

MIXED BAR BITES
10 PCS

MIXED BAR BITES XL
20 PCS

VEGA BAR BITES
10 PCS

VEGA BAR BITES XL
20 PCS

JALAPENO POPPERS
8 PCS

ONION RINGS

CHICKEN NUGGETS

PORNSTAR 43
Licor 43, Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit, Lime, Vegan Egg-white

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Bourbon, Lime, Sugar, Vegan Egg-White, Angostura Bitters

ALOHA MAMA
Gold rum, Malibu, Kahlua, Orange juice, Pineapple juice

DRINKS


